NETCENTS-2 NetOps & Infrastructure (Small Business) Vendor POCs (as of 9 Jan 2020)

Vendor Contract Function Name Email Phone
Abacus Technology Corporation FA8732-15-D-0022 PM Mr. Joe Rivera Abacus-NC2-NOSB@abacustech.com 703-405-5945
http://www.abacustech.com/ Contracts [Ms. Jane Cross crossj@abacustech.com 301-215-7593
American Systems Corporation FA8732-14-D-0019 PM Mr. Byron Johns Netcents2PM@AmericanSystems.com 703-968-5264
http://www.americansystems.com/ Contracts [Ms. Carrie Stratmoen Netcents2PM@AmericanSystems.com 703-968-5221
Atlantic CommTech Corporation FA8732-15-D0023 PM Mr. Jim Biskaduros netcents@act-corp.com 703-867-1364
http://www.act-corp.com/ Contracts |Ms. Tina Ridgeway contracts@act-corp.com 757-858-5303 x204
http://www.btas.com/ Contracts |Mr. Bill Vasileff btasnetcents2@btas.com 937-431-9431
CDO Technologies, Inc. FA8732-15-D-0024 PM Mr. Kenny Edmundson Netcents2@cdotech.com 334-467-6487
http://www.cdotech.com/ Contracts |Ms. Mary Sherman mary.sherman2@cdotech.com 937-476-2256
The Centech Group, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0010 PM Fernando V. Galaviz TCG-N2@centechgroup.com
http://www.centechgroup.com/ Contracts | Ms. Lucy Aguinaldo TCG-Contracts@centechgroup.com 703-970-6819
EPS Corporation FA8732-15-D-0025 PM Mr. Bruce Brooke NETCENTS-2-PMO@epscorp.com 732-546-2630
http://www.epscorp.com/ Contracts  |Mr. John Gagliano john.gagliano@epscorp.com 732-747-8277
Epsilon Systems Solutions, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0011 PM Mr. Jeff Huber jhuber@epsilonsystems.com 619-818-4924
http://www.epsilonsystems.com/ Contracts [Ms. Carrie Donker carrie.donker@kablab.com 619-702-1700 x158
Indus Corporation FA8732-14-D-0014 PM Mr. Ted Milone tmilone@induscorp.com 210-702-3515
http://www.induscorp.com/ Contracts [Mr. Bryant Helms bryant.helIms@tetratech.com [703-841-2680]
Applied Insights LLC FA8732-15-D-0026 PM Mr. Lee Harris Iharris@applied-insight.com 703-215-8161
http://www.appliedinsight.com Contracts  [Ms. Julia Buhagiar Jbuhagiar@applied-insight.com 703-215-8146
Micro Technologies, LLC FA8732-14-D-0021 PM Mr. Linda Terrizzi NetOps@microtech.net 703-637-3238
Contracts |Ms. Denise Rodriguez-Lopez |DRodriguez-Lopez@microtech.net 571-730-4052
http://www.microtech.net/
Smartronix, |nC. FA8732‘14'D'0012 PM Mr Ke|th M|”er netcentsmeo@SmartronlxCom 540'270‘8319
http://www.smartronix.com/ Contracts  [Ms. Catherine Withrow netcents2pmo@smartronix.com 301-373-6000 x421
SMS Data Products Group, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0013 PM Mr. Scott Darwin netcents2@sms.com 571-302-0686
mp://WWW.SmS.COm/ Contracts Mr. Neil Belden nbelden@smscom 571-499-5582
STG, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0020 PM Lori Saxty lori.saxty@stg.com 571-299-1087
http://www.stg.com/ Contracts |Mr. Clayton Wan clayton.wan@stginc.com 703-774-1822
Sumaria Systems, Inc. FA8732-14-D-0017 PM Mr. Del Atkinson netcents2@sumaria.com 334-240-2901 x4114
http://www.sumariasystems.com/ Contracts  [Ms. Marie Hickox netcents2@sumaria.com 334-240-2901 x4115
Technica Corporation FA8732-14-D-0015 PM Mr. Korey Blecher Technica_NOSB@technicacorp.com 703-662-2118
http:/technicacorp.com/ Contracts [Ms. Tabitha Fletcher Technica_NOSB@technicacorp.com 703-662-2052
http://www.telos.com/ Contracts [Ms. Rachel Fandel NETCENTS-2@telos.com 703-724-4547
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